
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 10:30.11 10

1) Miyuki VOS JR 2) Ryleigh GUNTER FR

3) Leah BOUTWELL 8 4) Leah KELLER JR

2 Wakulla (A) 10:37.13 8

1) Lana HAWKINS SO 2) Liliana LEWIS JR

3) Isabella LAUGHTON SO 4) Taylor PFEIFER JR

3 Suwannee (A) 10:38.22 6

1) Alondra CASTRO SO 2) Ryleigh HERMANSON FR

3) Montana LEWIS FR 4) Madison MCMILLAN JR

4 Madison County (A) 12:07.84 5

1) Brianna HAYES JR 2) Lilian WASHINGTON JR

3) Ja'Niyyah COOKS FR 4) Gracie JENKINS JR

Marianna (A) DNS

1) Sanaiyah BROWN-FIELD JR 2) Sierra JENKINS SO

3) Summer PLATFOOT SO 4) Paige LAWSON FR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 8:50.65 10

1) Noah DEEM SO 2) Carter ROTHELL SR

3) Xavier ENGLAND JR 4) Yoshi HUTT 8

2 Chipley (A) 8:53.82 8

1) Roan BROWN SO 2) La'Darius SIRMONS SO

3) Satchell JAMES SO 4) Peyton WHITTAL SO

3 Suwannee (A) 9:02.76 6

1) Issac STARLING JR 2) Josue CUEVAS SR

3) William CERRITOS SO 4) Brigadere SCOTT SO

4 Marianna (A) 9:06.94 5

1) Trevor GOODMAN SO 2) Trenton PLATFOOT SO

3) Jayden HOLMES JR 4) Amarius PETTERSON- ROBBINS JR

5 Wakulla (A) 9:07.91 4

1) Trace GILES SR 2) Ryan MENDEZ SR

3) Emil BENDECK SO 4) Isaac PECK SR

6 Madison County (A) 9:16.58 3

1) Gavin MILLER FR 2) Jaden RYE JR

3) Tyrik TILLMAN FR 4) Jake MEYERS FR

7 Taylor County (A) 10:02.21 2

1) Larry HOOD JR 2) Camari RUFFIN SO

3) Jatoore JOHNSON SR 4) DeAndre FLOWERS FR
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#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) Markel DAVIS FR 2) Angel LOPEZ JR

3) Damion CHANDLER SR 4) Isaiah SMITH FR

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 15.22  (+1.8) 2(1) 10

2 Kyendra THOMAS SO Wakulla 18.22  (+1.7) 1(1) 8

3 Alana AVILUS FR Florida High 18.91  (+1.8) 2(2) 6

4 Alexis GREEN FR Wakulla 18.98  (+1.7) 1(2) 5

5 Bryanna WILLIAMS SO Godby 19.01  (+1.8) 2(3) 4

6 Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High 19.74  (+1.8) 2(4) 3

7 Whitton MUSGROVE SO Suwannee 19.76  (+1.8) 2(5) 2

8 Sydney WILSON FR Taylor County 19.99  (+1.8) 2(6) 1

9 Jerissa LEWIS FR Marianna 20.17  (+1.7) 1(3)

10 Shareida CHARLESTON JR Marianna 20.69  (+1.7) 1(4)

11 Skylar BROWN JR Taylor County 22.75  (+1.8) 2(7)

12 Payton SPELL FR Wakulla 23.35  (+1.7) 1(5)

Aleyna ARROYO FR Suwannee DNS 1

Jaliyah HAIRE FR Marianna DNS 1

Kayla HATTEN SO Godby DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 Kyendra THOMAS SO Wakulla 18.22

2 Alexis GREEN FR Wakulla 18.98

3 Jerissa LEWIS FR Marianna 20.17

4 Shareida CHARLESTON JR Marianna 20.69

5 Payton SPELL FR Wakulla 23.35

Aleyna ARROYO FR Suwannee DNS

Jaliyah HAIRE FR Marianna DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 15.22

2 Alana AVILUS FR Florida High 18.91

3 Bryanna WILLIAMS SO Godby 19.01

4 Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High 19.74

5 Whitton MUSGROVE SO Suwannee 19.76

6 Sydney WILSON FR Taylor County 19.99

7 Skylar BROWN JR Taylor County 22.75

Kayla HATTEN SO Godby DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 16.25  (+0.7) 3(1) 10
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
2 Dunterian JOHNSON JR Marianna 16.35  (+0.7) 3(2) 8

3 Isaiah GROOMS FR Marianna 16.45  (+0.7) 3(3) 6

4 Chedrick ELLIS FR Taylor County 16.46  (+0.7) 3(4) 5

5 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 16.80  (+0.7) 3(5) 4

6 Zatavious JOHNSON JR Suwannee 17.50  (+0.7) 3(6) 3

7 TaShaun SIMS JR Chipley 17.54  (+0.7) 3(7) 2

8 Eric GAMMONS JR Marianna 17.56  (+0.7) 3(8) 1

9 Travion PARKS JR Gadsden County 17.93  (+0.7) 2(1)

10 Corey TURNER JR Wakulla 18.48  (+0.7) 2(2)

11 Donnel WARE FR Madison County 19.18  (+0.7) 2(3)

12 Erik MUNDY FR Suwannee 20.02  (+0.7) 2(4)

13 Alexander DAY SR Florida High 20.34  (+1.6) 1(1)

14 Travis ARNOLD FR Madison County 20.43  (+1.6) 1(2)

15 Wreynard HEATH FR Wakulla 20.61  (+0.7) 2(5)

16 Kellen MENCHION SO Florida High 20.64  (+1.6) 1(3)

17 Marshaun JACKSON SO Wakulla 21.89  (+0.7) 2(6)

Ashton MARTINEZ JR Madison County DNS 2

Quinell MCGHEE JR Chipley DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 Alexander DAY SR Florida High 20.34

2 Travis ARNOLD FR Madison County 20.43

3 Kellen MENCHION SO Florida High 20.64

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 Travion PARKS JR Gadsden County 17.93

2 Corey TURNER JR Wakulla 18.48

3 Donnel WARE FR Madison County 19.18

4 Erik MUNDY FR Suwannee 20.02

5 Wreynard HEATH FR Wakulla 20.61

6 Marshaun JACKSON SO Wakulla 21.89

Ashton MARTINEZ JR Madison County DNS

Quinell MCGHEE JR Chipley DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 16.25

2 Dunterian JOHNSON JR Marianna 16.35

3 Isaiah GROOMS FR Marianna 16.45

4 Chedrick ELLIS FR Taylor County 16.46

5 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 16.80

6 Zatavious JOHNSON JR Suwannee 17.50

7 TaShaun SIMS JR Chipley 17.54

8 Eric GAMMONS JR Marianna 17.56
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden County 12.36  (+0.1) 4(1) 10

2 Paige OLIVER FR Godby 12.71  (+0.1) 4(2) 8

3 Chyanne JACKSON SR Marianna 12.93  (+0.1) 4(3) 6

4 Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR Taylor County 13.03  (+0.1) 4(4) 5

5 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 13.09  (+0.7) 3(1) 4

6 Deondra BRUTON JR Madison County 13.13  (+0.7) 3(2) 3

7 Denaria WILLIAMS SO Godby 13.16  (+0.1) 4(5) 2

8 Shante'Jah GILLIAM SR Wakulla 13.18  (+0.6) 2(1) 1

9 Sarayah HOGAN FR Chipley 13.21  (+0.1) 4(6)

10 Sadayah HOGAN FR Chipley 13.24  (+0.1) 4(7)

11 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 13.29  (+0.7) 3(3)

12 Kennedy JENNINGS FR Suwannee 13.35  (+0.7) 3(4)

13 Ja'maya HOUSTON JR Madison County 13.37  (+0.7) 3(5)

14 Sa'Niyah DEMPS FR Madison County 13.77  (+0.7) 3(6)

15 Kiley TURNER FR Wakulla 13.78  (+0.6) 2(2)

16 Serenity HARVEY FR Marianna 13.79  (+0.7) 3(7)

17 Azaria REDDICK FR Taylor County 13.87  (+0.7) 3(8)

18 Dazyeia HUDSON FR Godby 13.90  (+0.6) 2(3)

19 Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County 13.95  (+2.8) 1(1)

20 Amiya ROBINSON SO Wakulla 14.26  (+2.8) 1(2)

21 Jasmin LEAL SO Gadsden County 14.65  (+2.8) 1(3)

22 Brylee GANT FR Taylor County 14.66  (+2.8) 1(4)

Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee DNF 2

Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High DNF 2

Jasmine STATEN SO Chipley DNS 2

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County 13.95

2 Amiya ROBINSON SO Wakulla 14.26

3 Jasmin LEAL SO Gadsden County 14.65

4 Brylee GANT FR Taylor County 14.66

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Shante'Jah GILLIAM SR Wakulla 13.18

2 Kiley TURNER FR Wakulla 13.78

3 Dazyeia HUDSON FR Godby 13.90

Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee DNF

Ze'Ja LEE SO Florida High DNF

Jasmine STATEN SO Chipley DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 13.09

2 Deondra BRUTON JR Madison County 13.13

3 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 13.29

4 Kennedy JENNINGS FR Suwannee 13.35
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Ja'maya HOUSTON JR Madison County 13.37

6 Sa'Niyah DEMPS FR Madison County 13.77

7 Serenity HARVEY FR Marianna 13.79

8 Azaria REDDICK FR Taylor County 13.87

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden County 12.36

2 Paige OLIVER FR Godby 12.71

3 Chyanne JACKSON SR Marianna 12.93

4 Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR Taylor County 13.03

5 Denaria WILLIAMS SO Godby 13.16

6 Sarayah HOGAN FR Chipley 13.21

7 Sadayah HOGAN FR Chipley 13.24

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 10.95  (+2.2) 4(1) 10

2 Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County 11.15  (+2.2) 4(2) 8

3 Samron BRINSON JR Wakulla 11.22  (+2.2) 4(3) 6

4 Ja'ohn JACKSON SR Madison County 11.27 11.267  (+2.2) 4(4) 5

5 Marquavious OWENS JR Suwannee 11.27 11.270  (+2.2) 4(5) 4

6 Marquez JOHNSON JR Wakulla 11.28  (+0.5) 3(1) 3

7 Jayden THREATTS SO Florida High 11.35  (+0.5) 3(2) 2

8 Jaden MCCALL JR Marianna 11.40  (+2.2) 4(6) 1

9 Caden COLLIER SO Taylor County 11.42  (+2.2) 4(7)

10 Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden County 11.59  (+0.5) 3(3)

11 TaShaun SIMS JR Chipley 11.71  (+0.5) 3(4)

12 Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High 11.73  (+1.4) 2(1)

13 Oshea AKINS SR Madison County 11.77  (+0.5) 3(5)

14 Jacques GILLIAM JR Florida High 11.78  (+1.4) 2(2)

15 Zakari JACKSON SO Taylor County 11.91  (+1.4) 2(3)

16 Trayce ABERCROMBIE SO Taylor County 11.92  (+1.4) 2(4)

17 Dakota WILLIAMS SO Chipley 12.09  (+0.5) 3(6)

18 Kaleb HOLMES SO Chipley 12.10  (+1.8) 1(1)

19 Christian SIMS SO Godby 12.11  (+0.5) 3(7)

20 Omarion JOHNSON SO Marianna 13.27  (+1.8) 1(2)

Kenny JENKINS SR Godby DNS 2

Tre'kevion HARVEY SR Marianna DNS 2

Rodarion JONES FR Gadsden County DNS 1

Devontae ROBERTS SO Wakulla DNS 3

Johnathan AKINS SR Madison County DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 Kaleb HOLMES SO Chipley 12.10

2 Omarion JOHNSON SO Marianna 13.27
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Rodarion JONES FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High 11.73

2 Jacques GILLIAM JR Florida High 11.78

3 Zakari JACKSON SO Taylor County 11.91

4 Trayce ABERCROMBIE SO Taylor County 11.92

Kenny JENKINS SR Godby DNS

Tre'kevion HARVEY SR Marianna DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Marquez JOHNSON JR Wakulla 11.28

2 Jayden THREATTS SO Florida High 11.35

3 Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden County 11.59

4 TaShaun SIMS JR Chipley 11.71

5 Oshea AKINS SR Madison County 11.77

6 Dakota WILLIAMS SO Chipley 12.09

7 Christian SIMS SO Godby 12.11

Devontae ROBERTS SO Wakulla DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.2)

1 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 10.95

2 Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County 11.15

3 Samron BRINSON JR Wakulla 11.22

4 Ja'ohn JACKSON SR Madison County 11.27 11.267

5 Marquavious OWENS JR Suwannee 11.27 11.270

6 Jaden MCCALL JR Marianna 11.40

7 Caden COLLIER SO Taylor County 11.42

Johnathan AKINS SR Madison County DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Niya COLEMAN SR Florida High 5:37.70 10

2 Ryleigh HERMANSON FR Suwannee 5:38.29 8

3 Isabella LAUGHTON SO Wakulla 5:46.24 6

4 Leah BOUTWELL 8 Florida High 5:55.08 5

5 Leah KELLER JR Florida High 6:15.95 4

6 Montana LEWIS FR Suwannee 6:16.32 3

Taylor PFEIFER JR Wakulla DNF

Alondra CASTRO SO Suwannee DNF

Lana HAWKINS SO Wakulla DNF

Lilian WASHINGTON JR Madison County DNS

Gracie JENKINS JR Madison County DNS

Jasmine JONES JR Marianna DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Xavier ENGLAND JR Florida High 4:44.90 10

2 Morgan MOBLEY JR Suwannee 4:45.49 8

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
Saturday, April 22, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#8 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 Henry LEWIS FR Wakulla 4:50.74 6

4 Paul GUNTER JR Suwannee 4:58.99 5

5 Issac STARLING JR Suwannee 5:00.73 4

6 Yoshi HUTT 8 Florida High 5:05.42 3

7 Gavin MILLER FR Madison County 5:07.88 2

8 Tyler LOVE JR Florida High 5:10.12 1

9 Tristan HASTY JR Marianna 5:24.15

10 Peyton WHITTAL SO Chipley 5:24.17

11 Shiquel TUCKER SR Godby 5:28.44

12 Trace GILES SR Wakulla 5:30.69

13 Emil BENDECK SO Wakulla 5:36.39

14 Judon MILLER SO Marianna 5:36.95

15 Jake MEYERS FR Madison County 5:38.29

16 Larry HOOD JR Taylor County 6:15.82

Kristopher MESSER FR Chipley DNF

DeAndre FLOWERS FR Taylor County DNS

Javarie TROY FR Madison County DNS

Aidan JOHNSON FR Marianna DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Madison County (A) 52.05 2(1) 10

1) Sa'Niyah DEMPS FR 2) Camille HANKINS FR

3) Ja'maya HOUSTON JR 4) Deondra BRUTON JR

2 Florida High (A) 52.85 2(2) 8

1) Micah EVORA JR 2) Skilynn LEON JR

3) Ze'Ja LEE SO 4) Onyinye OKOLI JR

3 Wakulla (A) 53.32 2(3) 6

1) Amiya ROBINSON SO 2) Shante'Jah GILLIAM SR

3) Alexis GREEN FR 4) Kiley TURNER FR

4 Taylor County (A) 55.56 2(4) 5

1) Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR 2) Brylee GANT FR

3) Janiya BROWN SO 4) Azaria REDDICK FR

5 Gadsden County (A) 59.09 2(5) 4

1) Jasmin LEAL SO 2) Kimyiah DAVIS FR

3) Rhaniya DUPONT FR 4) Arielle ERVIN SO

Godby (A) DNF 2

1) Manijah MYRICK FR 2) Chaney RICHARDSON SO

3) Denaria WILLIAMS SO 4) Paige OLIVER FR

Chipley (A) DNS 1

1) Sadayah HOGAN FR 2) Ty'Asha WARE SR

3) Jasmine STATEN SO 4) Sarayah HOGAN FR
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Suwannee (A) DNS 1

1) Kennedy JENNINGS FR 2) Aryanna LUELLMAN JR

3) Maria LO PILATO FR 4) Jo'keria MCMULLEN FR

Marianna (A) DNS 1

1) Jaliyah HAIRE FR 2) Serenity HARVEY FR

3) Keyana MYERS JR 4) Chyanne JACKSON SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

Chipley (A) DNS

1) Sadayah HOGAN FR 2) Ty'Asha WARE SR

3) Jasmine STATEN SO 4) Sarayah HOGAN FR

Suwannee (A) DNS

1) Kennedy JENNINGS FR 2) Aryanna LUELLMAN JR

3) Maria LO PILATO FR 4) Jo'keria MCMULLEN FR

Marianna (A) DNS

1) Jaliyah HAIRE FR 2) Serenity HARVEY FR

3) Keyana MYERS JR 4) Chyanne JACKSON SR

Section 2 of 2

1 Madison County (A) 52.05

1) Sa'Niyah DEMPS FR 2) Camille HANKINS FR

3) Ja'maya HOUSTON JR 4) Deondra BRUTON JR

2 Florida High (A) 52.85

1) Micah EVORA JR 2) Skilynn LEON JR

3) Ze'Ja LEE SO 4) Onyinye OKOLI JR

3 Wakulla (A) 53.32

1) Amiya ROBINSON SO 2) Shante'Jah GILLIAM SR

3) Alexis GREEN FR 4) Kiley TURNER FR

4 Taylor County (A) 55.56

1) Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR 2) Brylee GANT FR

3) Janiya BROWN SO 4) Azaria REDDICK FR

5 Gadsden County (A) 59.09

1) Jasmin LEAL SO 2) Kimyiah DAVIS FR

3) Rhaniya DUPONT FR 4) Arielle ERVIN SO

Godby (A) DNF

1) Manijah MYRICK FR 2) Chaney RICHARDSON SO

3) Denaria WILLIAMS SO 4) Paige OLIVER FR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Wakulla (A) 44.01 10

1) Samron BRINSON JR 2) Marquez JOHNSON JR

3) Jeremiah JONES-THOMAS SO 4) Devontae ROBERTS SO

2 Gadsden County (A) 44.53 8

1) Markel DAVIS FR 2) Deltonio DONALDSON SO

3) Travion PARKS JR 4) Isaiah SMITH FR

3 Madison County (A) 44.65 6

1) Zytavious MOBLEY SR 2) Za'Marion WEST FR

3) Oshea AKINS SR 4) Ja'ohn JACKSON SR

4 Marianna (A) 44.71 5

1) Ryan PEACE JR 2) Jaden MCCALL JR

3) La'cliffton JOHNSON JR 4) Pious REED FR

5 Florida High (A) 44.90 4

1) Virgus BROXTON SR 2) Jayden THREATTS SO

3) Jacques GILLIAM JR 4) Teagan HACKETT FR

6 Taylor County (A) 45.14 3

1) Trayce ABERCROMBIE SO 2) Da'varin MCCOY SO

3) Zakari JACKSON SO 4) Caden COLLIER SO

7 Godby (A) 45.52 2

1) Isaiah REDMAN SO 2) Timothy HUNTER SO

3) Kason CLARK SO 4) Christian SIMS SO

Suwannee (A) DNF

1) Taydren DERICO SR 2) Amarion ROJAS JR

3) Zatavious JOHNSON JR 4) Daijuan PERKINS JR

#11 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Elin QUISENBERRY 6 Florida High 1:02.67 3(1) 10

2 Victoria BUTLER FR Godby 1:03.56 3(2) 8

3 Ty'Asha WARE SR Chipley 1:04.44 3(3) 6

4 Kennedy JENNINGS FR Suwannee 1:04.64 3(4) 5

5 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 1:06.02 3(5) 4

6 Cherish BOLEN FR Wakulla 1:09.05 2(1) 3

7 Summer PLATFOOT SO Marianna 1:09.18 2(2) 2

8 Neariah GAVIN JR Wakulla 1:13.08 2(3) 1

9 Tomeace STRAUGHTER FR Madison County 1:13.13 2(4)

10 Al'lazayia CROWTHER FR Madison County 1:14.19 2(5)

11 Rose LYTLE FR Wakulla 1:17.63 1(1)

12 Brianna HAYES JR Madison County 1:19.53 2(6)

13 Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County 1:24.51 1(2)

14 Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County 1:29.50 1(3)

Ryleigh HERMANSON FR Suwannee DNF 3

Kamiyah UPSHAW SO Taylor County DNS 1
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Chaney RICHARDSON SO Godby DNS 1

Rhaniya DUPONT FR Gadsden County DNS 1

Janiya BROWN SO Taylor County DNS 2

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS 3

Keyana MYERS JR Marianna DNS 3

Taliyah SPEIGHTS JR Marianna DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Rose LYTLE FR Wakulla 1:17.63

2 Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County 1:24.51

3 Kimyiah DAVIS FR Gadsden County 1:29.50

Kamiyah UPSHAW SO Taylor County DNS

Chaney RICHARDSON SO Godby DNS

Rhaniya DUPONT FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Cherish BOLEN FR Wakulla 1:09.05

2 Summer PLATFOOT SO Marianna 1:09.18

3 Neariah GAVIN JR Wakulla 1:13.08

4 Tomeace STRAUGHTER FR Madison County 1:13.13

5 Al'lazayia CROWTHER FR Madison County 1:14.19

6 Brianna HAYES JR Madison County 1:19.53

Janiya BROWN SO Taylor County DNS

Taliyah SPEIGHTS JR Marianna DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Elin QUISENBERRY 6 Florida High 1:02.67

2 Victoria BUTLER FR Godby 1:03.56

3 Ty'Asha WARE SR Chipley 1:04.44

4 Kennedy JENNINGS FR Suwannee 1:04.64

5 Skilynn LEON JR Florida High 1:06.02

Ryleigh HERMANSON FR Suwannee DNF

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS

Keyana MYERS JR Marianna DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 48.46 4(1) 10

2 Carter ROTHELL SR Florida High 51.75 4(2) 8

3 Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High 52.01 4(3) 6

4 Marquavious OWENS JR Suwannee 52.16 4(4) 5

5 Da'varin MCCOY SO Taylor County 53.37 4(5) 4

6 Kingston WILLIAMS SO Taylor County 54.80 2(1) 3

7 Jalen MCNEILL SO Marianna 55.04 3(1) 2

8 Sean WILLIAMS SO Madison County 55.52 2(2) 1

9 Myles LIBERT FR Marianna 55.60 4(6)
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Saturday, April 22, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM

RESULTS
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 Cyrus WILLIAMS SO Godby 55.71 3(2)

11 Zakeius NELSON FR Chipley 55.85 3(3)

12 Gabriel BECKELY SO Chipley 56.02 2(3)

13 Isaiah SMITH FR Gadsden County 56.47 2(4)

14 Detrez LAMAR SO Madison County 56.66 3(4)

15 Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden County 56.71 4(7)

16 Andrew NELSON FR Wakulla 57.60 1(1)

17 Satchell JAMES SO Chipley 58.36 3(5)

18 Jack HERRINGTON FR Suwannee 58.85 3(6)

19 Zakari JACKSON SO Taylor County 1:00.15 3(7)

20 Jaylon BARNES JR Wakulla 1:00.49 1(2)

Au'vion THOMAS FR Wakulla DNF 1

Jereal LEWIS JR Godby DNS 2

Jorien BELL JR Madison County DNS 2

Marcus JOHNSON SO Marianna DNS 3

Daijuan PERKINS JR Suwannee DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Andrew NELSON FR Wakulla 57.60

2 Jaylon BARNES JR Wakulla 1:00.49

Au'vion THOMAS FR Wakulla DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 Kingston WILLIAMS SO Taylor County 54.80

2 Sean WILLIAMS SO Madison County 55.52

3 Gabriel BECKELY SO Chipley 56.02

4 Isaiah SMITH FR Gadsden County 56.47

Jereal LEWIS JR Godby DNS

Jorien BELL JR Madison County DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Jalen MCNEILL SO Marianna 55.04

2 Cyrus WILLIAMS SO Godby 55.71

3 Zakeius NELSON FR Chipley 55.85

4 Detrez LAMAR SO Madison County 56.66

5 Satchell JAMES SO Chipley 58.36

6 Jack HERRINGTON FR Suwannee 58.85

7 Zakari JACKSON SO Taylor County 1:00.15

Marcus JOHNSON SO Marianna DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 48.46

2 Carter ROTHELL SR Florida High 51.75

3 Virgus BROXTON SR Florida High 52.01

4 Marquavious OWENS JR Suwannee 52.16

5 Da'varin MCCOY SO Taylor County 53.37

6 Myles LIBERT FR Marianna 55.60

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
Saturday, April 22, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM

RESULTS
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden County 56.71

Daijuan PERKINS JR Suwannee DNS

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 1:07.03 10

2 Alana AVILUS FR Florida High 1:13.04 8

3 Whitton MUSGROVE SO Suwannee 1:20.10 6

4 Jerissa LEWIS FR Marianna 1:25.37 5

5 Skylar BROWN JR Taylor County 1:28.81 4

Aleyna ARROYO FR Suwannee DNS

Jaliyah HAIRE FR Marianna DNS

Shareida CHARLESTON JR Marianna DNS

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 59.68 3(1) 10

2 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 1:00.95 3(2) 8

3 Lucas WALKER JR Marianna 1:01.10 3(3) 6

4 Chedrick ELLIS FR Taylor County 1:02.77 3(4) 5

5 Dunterian JOHNSON JR Marianna 1:03.44 3(5) 4

6 Travion PARKS JR Gadsden County 1:04.95 3(6) 3

7 Zatavious JOHNSON JR Suwannee 1:05.31 3(7) 2

8 Corey TURNER JR Wakulla 1:05.36 2(1) 1

9 Alexander DAY SR Florida High 1:05.81 2(2)

10 Erik MUNDY FR Suwannee 1:08.44 2(3)

11 Kellen MENCHION SO Florida High 1:10.47 2(4)

12 Jaden RYE JR Madison County 1:14.38 1(1)

13 Travis ARNOLD FR Madison County 1:14.39 1(2)

14 Wreynard HEATH FR Wakulla 1:15.01 1(3)

15 Donnel WARE FR Madison County 1:15.06 1(4)

16 Marshaun JACKSON SO Wakulla 1:16.88 2(5)

Trevion CLARK JR Florida High DNS 2

Isaiah GROOMS FR Marianna DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Jaden RYE JR Madison County 1:14.38

2 Travis ARNOLD FR Madison County 1:14.39

3 Wreynard HEATH FR Wakulla 1:15.01

4 Donnel WARE FR Madison County 1:15.06

Section 2 of 3

1 Corey TURNER JR Wakulla 1:05.36

2 Alexander DAY SR Florida High 1:05.81

3 Erik MUNDY FR Suwannee 1:08.44

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
Saturday, April 22, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM

RESULTS
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#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Kellen MENCHION SO Florida High 1:10.47

5 Marshaun JACKSON SO Wakulla 1:16.88

Trevion CLARK JR Florida High DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 59.68

2 LaWarren CHAMBERS JR Godby 1:00.95

3 Lucas WALKER JR Marianna 1:01.10

4 Chedrick ELLIS FR Taylor County 1:02.77

5 Dunterian JOHNSON JR Marianna 1:03.44

6 Travion PARKS JR Gadsden County 1:04.95

7 Zatavious JOHNSON JR Suwannee 1:05.31

Isaiah GROOMS FR Marianna DNS

#15 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Niya COLEMAN SR Florida High 2:28.88 10

2 Taylor PFEIFER JR Wakulla 2:29.82 8

3 Miyuki VOS JR Florida High 2:37.64 6

4 Ryleigh GUNTER FR Florida High 2:38.93 5

5 Madison MCMILLAN JR Suwannee 2:45.78 4

6 Alondra CASTRO SO Suwannee 2:52.55 3

7 Lydia GUNTER FR Suwannee 2:58.68 2

8 Nyla WASHINGTON FR Godby 3:00.00 1

9 Ja'Niyyah COOKS FR Madison County 3:12.61

10 Kaylee SANDERS JR Wakulla 3:16.83

11 Brianna HAYES JR Madison County 3:28.34

Liliana LEWIS JR Wakulla DNF

Sierra JENKINS SO Marianna DNS

Sanaiyah BROWN-FIELD JR Marianna DNS

Kaylie DANLEY SO Marianna DNS

Kourtney JACKSON JR Taylor County DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Carter ROTHELL SR Florida High 2:05.76 10

2 Donovan RACKLEY SR Godby 2:06.86 8

3 Morgan MOBLEY JR Suwannee 2:07.07 6

4 Xavier ENGLAND JR Florida High 2:09.15 5

5 Andrew NIX JR Wakulla 2:09.36 4

6 Noah DEEM SO Florida High 2:14.45 3

7 Gavin MILLER FR Madison County 2:22.78 2

8 Christian SWISHER SO Wakulla 2:24.48 1

9 La'Darius SIRMONS SO Chipley 2:25.46

10 Vaughn PETERSON SO Marianna 2:26.41 2:26.409

10 Jaden RYE JR Madison County 2:26.41 2:26.409

12 Trenton PLATFOOT SO Marianna 2:26.62

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
Saturday, April 22, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
13 Camari RUFFIN SO Taylor County 2:30.17

14 Trevor GOODMAN SO Marianna 2:32.08

15 Roan BROWN SO Chipley 2:34.23

16 Larry HOOD JR Taylor County 2:35.45

17 Tyrik TILLMAN FR Madison County 2:35.60

18 William CERRITOS SO Suwannee 2:38.81

19 Kaydan AULTMAN SO Suwannee 2:39.58

20 Jatoore JOHNSON SR Taylor County 2:43.12

21 Steven DANDRIDGE SO Wakulla 2:51.52

Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden County DNS

Satchell JAMES SO Chipley DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden County 25.44  (+1.0) 4(1) 10

2 Paige OLIVER FR Godby 26.15  (+1.0) 4(2) 8

3 Chyanne JACKSON SR Marianna 26.76  (+1.0) 4(3) 6

4 Denaria WILLIAMS SO Godby 27.01  (+1.0) 4(4) 5

5 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 27.25  (+1.0) 4(5) 4

6 Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR Taylor County 27.49  (+1.0) 4(6) 3

7 Sadayah HOGAN FR Chipley 27.71  (+1.0) 4(7) 2

8 Sarayah HOGAN FR Chipley 27.79  (+1.0) 4(8) 1

9 Ja'maya HOUSTON JR Madison County 28.33  (+0.6) 3(1)

10 Camille HANKINS FR Madison County 29.09  (+0.9) 2(1)

11 Azaria REDDICK FR Taylor County 29.27  (+0.6) 3(2)

12 Kiley TURNER FR Wakulla 29.45  (+0.6) 3(3)

13 Desjeanta MONROE SO Gadsden County 31.18  (+0.6) 3(4)

14 Deondra BRUTON JR Madison County 31.41  (+0.6) 3(5)

15 Giana MOXEY FR Suwannee 32.28  (+0.9) 2(2)

16 Aniyah VUGHT FR Suwannee 32.70  (+0.9) 2(3)

17 Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County 33.79  (+0.6) 3(6)

Shante'Jah GILLIAM SR Wakulla DNF 2

Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High DNS 1

Janiya BROWN SO Taylor County DNS 1

Micah EVORA JR Florida High DNS 1

Amilya JOHNSON SO Wakulla DNS 2

Genesis MENCHION JR Marianna DNS 2

Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee DNS 1

Manijah MYRICK FR Godby DNS 3

Jasmine STATEN SO Chipley DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

Micah EVORA JR Florida High DNS

Janiya BROWN SO Taylor County DNS

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
Saturday, April 22, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High DNS

Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Camille HANKINS FR Madison County 29.09

2 Giana MOXEY FR Suwannee 32.28

3 Aniyah VUGHT FR Suwannee 32.70

Shante'Jah GILLIAM SR Wakulla DNF

Amilya JOHNSON SO Wakulla DNS

Genesis MENCHION JR Marianna DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Ja'maya HOUSTON JR Madison County 28.33

2 Azaria REDDICK FR Taylor County 29.27

3 Kiley TURNER FR Wakulla 29.45

4 Desjeanta MONROE SO Gadsden County 31.18

5 Deondra BRUTON JR Madison County 31.41

6 Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden County 33.79

Manijah MYRICK FR Godby DNS

Jasmine STATEN SO Chipley DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden County 25.44

2 Paige OLIVER FR Godby 26.15

3 Chyanne JACKSON SR Marianna 26.76

4 Denaria WILLIAMS SO Godby 27.01

5 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 27.25

6 Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR Taylor County 27.49

7 Sadayah HOGAN FR Chipley 27.71

8 Sarayah HOGAN FR Chipley 27.79

#18 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 21.43  (+0.4) 3(1) 10

2 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 22.30  (+0.4) 3(2) 8

3 Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County 22.53  (+0.4) 3(3) 6

4 Samron BRINSON JR Wakulla 23.09  (+0.4) 3(4) 5

5 Jayden THREATTS SO Florida High 23.21  (+1.5) 2(1) 4

6 Myles LIBERT FR Marianna 23.22  (+1.5) 2(2) 3

7 Za'Marion WEST FR Madison County 23.23  (+1.5) 2(3) 2

8 Caden COLLIER SO Taylor County 23.28  (+0.4) 3(5) 1

9 Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden County 23.48  (+0.4) 3(6)

10 Dakota WILLIAMS SO Chipley 24.63  (+0.7) 1(1)

11 Jase ODOM SO Chipley 24.68  (+0.7) 1(2)

12 Zytavious MOBLEY SR Madison County 25.29  (+0.7) 1(3)

13 Markel DAVIS FR Gadsden County 25.37  (+0.7) 1(4)

14 Jordan BARNES FR Wakulla 25.54  (+0.7) 1(5)

Ja'ohn JACKSON SR Madison County DNF 3

Au'vion THOMAS FR Wakulla DNF 2

Kaleb HOLMES SO Chipley DNS 1

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Kason CLARK SO Godby DNS 2

Tyrell NORTHCUT SO Godby DNS 1

Knyon SIMMONS FR Taylor County DNS 1

Da'varin MCCOY SO Taylor County DNS 2

Jaden MCCALL JR Marianna DNS 2

Carter ROTHELL SR Florida High DNS 3

La'cliffton JOHNSON JR Marianna DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 Dakota WILLIAMS SO Chipley 24.63

2 Jase ODOM SO Chipley 24.68

3 Zytavious MOBLEY SR Madison County 25.29

4 Markel DAVIS FR Gadsden County 25.37

5 Jordan BARNES FR Wakulla 25.54

Kaleb HOLMES SO Chipley DNS

Tyrell NORTHCUT SO Godby DNS

Knyon SIMMONS FR Taylor County DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 Jayden THREATTS SO Florida High 23.21

2 Myles LIBERT FR Marianna 23.22

3 Za'Marion WEST FR Madison County 23.23

Au'vion THOMAS FR Wakulla DNF

Kason CLARK SO Godby DNS

Da'varin MCCOY SO Taylor County DNS

Jaden MCCALL JR Marianna DNS

La'cliffton JOHNSON JR Marianna DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 21.43

2 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 22.30

3 Deltonio DONALDSON SO Gadsden County 22.53

4 Samron BRINSON JR Wakulla 23.09

5 Caden COLLIER SO Taylor County 23.28

6 Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden County 23.48

Ja'ohn JACKSON SR Madison County DNF

Carter ROTHELL SR Florida High DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Leah BOUTWELL 8 Florida High 13:03.63 10

2 Ryleigh HERMANSON FR Suwannee 13:15.55 8

3 Madeleine BYRD JR Florida High 13:27.69 6

4 Leah KELLER JR Florida High 13:28.59 5

5 Lana HAWKINS SO Wakulla 13:55.58 4

6 Montana LEWIS FR Suwannee 15:00.75 3

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
Saturday, April 22, 2023

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM
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#19 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
7 Tristan EDWARDS FR Suwannee 17:08.65 2

Isabella LAUGHTON SO Wakulla DNF

#20 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Xavier ENGLAND JR Florida High 10:53.25 10

2 Brigadere SCOTT SO Suwannee 10:56.80 8

3 Henry LEWIS FR Wakulla 10:58.28 6

4 Andrew NIX JR Wakulla 10:59.16 5

5 Yoshi HUTT 8 Florida High 11:25.15 4

6 Paul GUNTER JR Suwannee 11:54.42 3

7 Lamar SOWELL SO Chipley 11:54.53 2

8 Issac STARLING JR Suwannee 11:55.55 1

9 Alex MARSHALL JR Wakulla 12:02.69

10 Tristan HASTY JR Marianna 12:10.97

11 Jake MEYERS FR Madison County 12:12.63

12 Brian WIGSTEN SO Florida High 12:54.01

13 Judon MILLER SO Marianna 12:59.77

Shiquel TUCKER SR Godby DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 4:22.12 10

1) Niya COLEMAN SR 2) Elin QUISENBERRY 6

3) Alana AVILUS FR 4) Skilynn LEON JR

2 Wakulla (A) 4:41.66 8

1) Alexis GREEN FR 2) Isabella LAUGHTON SO

3) Liliana LEWIS JR 4) Taylor PFEIFER JR

3 Madison County (A) 5:00.27 6

1) Brianna HAYES JR 2) Camille HANKINS FR

3) Al'lazayia CROWTHER FR 4) Tomeace STRAUGHTER FR

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) Rhaniya DUPONT FR 2) Jasmin LEAL SO

3) Kimyiah DAVIS FR 4) Arielle ERVIN SO

Marianna (A) DNS

1) Taliyah SPEIGHTS JR 2) Kaylie DANLEY SO

3) Veronia TAYLOR JR 4) Summer PLATFOOT SO

Suwannee (A) DNS

1) Aryanna LUELLMAN JR 2) Maria LO PILATO FR

3) Madison MCMILLAN JR 4) Kennedy JENNINGS FR

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
Tallahassee, FL

Host: Florida High School
Saturday, April 22, 2023
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printed: 4/22/2023 5:30 PM
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#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Godby (A) DNS

1) Chaney RICHARDSON SO 2) Denaria WILLIAMS SO

3) Victoria BUTLER FR 4) Paige OLIVER FR

Taylor County (A) DNS

1) Janiya BROWN SO 2) Brylee GANT FR

3) Kamiyah UPSHAW SO 4) Kourtney JACKSON JR

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 3:28.61 10

1) Carter ROTHELL SR 2) Virgus BROXTON SR

3) Micahi DANZY JR 4) Noah DEEM SO

2 Marianna (A) 3:34.86 8

1) Efren HARTSFIELD FR 2) Jalen MCNEILL SO

3) Pious REED FR 4) Myles LIBERT FR

3 Suwannee (A) 3:41.54 6

1) Clay STARLING SO 2) Morgan MOBLEY JR

3) Daijuan PERKINS JR 4) Marquavious OWENS JR

4 Gadsden County (A) 3:41.62 5

1) Deltonio DONALDSON SO 2) Travion PARKS JR

3) Isaiah SMITH FR 4) Daren MARSHALL FR

5 Wakulla (A) 3:45.83 4

1) Jeremiah JONES-THOMAS SO 2) Andrew NELSON FR

3) Devontae ROBERTS SO 4) Au'vion THOMAS FR

6 Chipley (A) 3:45.87 3

1) Gabriel BECKELY SO 2) Zakeius NELSON FR

3) Satchell JAMES SO 4) La'Darius SIRMONS SO

7 Madison County (A) 3:57.64 2

1) Detrez LAMAR SO 2) Za'Marion WEST FR

3) Gavin MILLER FR 4) Sean WILLIAMS SO

Taylor County (A) DNS

1) Chedrick ELLIS FR 2) Da'varin MCCOY SO

3) Zakari JACKSON SO 4) Caden COLLIER SO

#23 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 5.60m 18' 41 /2   (NW) 5.60 5.04 5.11 4.95 1(1) 10

2 Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden Cou 5.52m 18' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 5.52 5.45 FOUL 1(2) 8

3 Chyanne JACKSON SR Marianna 4.89m 16' 01 /2   (NW) 4.61 4.44 4.72 4.89 1(3) 6

4 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 4.68m 15' 41 /4   (NW) 4.68 FOUL 4.63 4.52 1(4) 5

5 Ty'Asha WARE SR Chipley 4.47m 14' 8"   (NW) FOUL 4.43 4.47 4.43 1(5) 4
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#23 Girls Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
6 Deondra BRUTON JR Madison Cou 4.24m 13' 11"   (NW) 3.59 3.64 FOUL 4.24 2(1) 3

7 Lydia GUNTER FR Suwannee 4.23m 13' 101 /2   (NW) 4.23 4.04 4.01 4.09 1(6) 2

8 Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR Taylor County 4.22m 13' 101 /4   (NW) 4.22 3.55 FOUL 3.59 1(7) 1

9 Ja'maya HOUSTON JR Madison Cou 4.17m 13' 81 /4   (NW) 3.84 4.15 4.07 4.17 2(2)

10 Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High 4.15m 13' 71 /2   (NW) 4.15 4.14 4.04 3.95 2(3)

11 Kania MANNING SR Wakulla 4.15m 13' 71 /2   (NW) 3.86 4.01 4.15 4.05 2(8)

12 Serenity HARVEY FR Marianna 4.10m 13' 51 /2   (NW) 3.93 FOUL 4.10 3.93 2(5)

13 Brylee GANT FR Taylor County 3.88m 12' 83 /4   (NW) 3.10 3.63 3.88 FOUL 2(6)

Kyendra THOMAS SO Wakulla NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Aniyah PERRY SO Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS 2

Amiya ROBINSON SO Wakulla DNS 2

Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden Cou DNS 2

Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 5.60m 18' 41 /2   (NW) 5.60 5.04 5.11 4.95

2 Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden Cou 5.52m 18' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 5.52 5.45 FOUL

3 Chyanne JACKSON SR Marianna 4.89m 16' 01 /2   (NW) 4.61 4.44 4.72 4.89

4 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 4.68m 15' 41 /4   (NW) 4.68 FOUL 4.63 4.52

5 Ty'Asha WARE SR Chipley 4.47m 14' 8"   (NW) FOUL 4.43 4.47 4.43

6 Lydia GUNTER FR Suwannee 4.23m 13' 101 /2   (NW) 4.23 4.04 4.01 4.09

7 Jhamiyah MCINTYRE FR Taylor County 4.22m 13' 101 /4   (NW) 4.22 3.55 FOUL 3.59

Kyendra THOMAS SO Wakulla NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Aniyah PERRY SO Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Deondra BRUTON JR Madison Cou 4.24m 13' 11"   (NW) 3.59 3.64 FOUL 4.24

2 Ja'maya HOUSTON JR Madison Cou 4.17m 13' 81 /4   (NW) 3.84 4.15 4.07 4.17

3 Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High 4.15m 13' 71 /2   (NW) 4.15 4.14 4.04 3.95

5 Serenity HARVEY FR Marianna 4.10m 13' 51 /2   (NW) 3.93 FOUL 4.10 3.93

6 Brylee GANT FR Taylor County 3.88m 12' 83 /4   (NW) 3.10 3.63 3.88 FOUL

8 Kania MANNING SR Wakulla 4.15m 13' 71 /2   (NW) 3.86 4.01 4.15 4.05

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS

Amiya ROBINSON SO Wakulla DNS

Arielle ERVIN SO Gadsden Cou DNS

Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee DNS

#24 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 6.73m 22' 1"   (NW) 6.38 6.59 6.38 6.73 1(1) 10

2 Taydren DERICO SR Suwannee 6.72m 22' 03 /4   (NW) 6.49 FOUL 6.51 6.72 1(2) 8

3 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 6.68m 21' 11"   (NW) 6.65 6.68 FOUL FOUL 1(3) 6

4 Nikyan HARVEY JR Marianna 6.40m 21' 0"   (NW) 6.40 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(4) 5

5 Ryan PEACE JR Marianna 6.37m 20' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL 6.37 6.16 FOUL 1(5) 4

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 2
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#24 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
6 Chase LINVILLE SR Wakulla 6.30m 20' 8"   (NW) 6.30 6.25 5.89 FOUL 1(6) 3

7 Andrew NELSON FR Wakulla 6.18m 20' 31 /2   (NW) 5.20 5.67 5.76 6.18 1(7) 2

8 Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden Cou 6.03m 19' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL 6.01 6.03 FOUL 1(8) 1

9 Trayce ABERCROMBIE SO Taylor County 5.50m 18' 01 /2   (NW) 5.44 5.20 5.30 5.50 2(1)

10 Pious REED FR Marianna 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.40 4.30 2(2)

11 Amare FLANDERS SR Taylor County 4.91m 16' 11 /2   (NW) 4.71 4.91 4.70 FOUL 2(3)

12 Zytavious MOBLEY SR Madison Cou 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.78 4.78 2(4)

Tyrell NORTHCUT SO Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Nicholas ROSE SO Florida High NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Devontae ROBERTS SO Wakulla DNS 1

Rodarion JONES FR Gadsden Cou DNS 2

Kenny JENKINS SR Godby DNS 1

Angel LOPEZ JR Gadsden Cou DNS 2

Knyon SIMMONS FR Taylor County DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Michael ASH JR SR Godby 6.73m 22' 1"   (NW) 6.38 6.59 6.38 6.73

2 Taydren DERICO SR Suwannee 6.72m 22' 03 /4   (NW) 6.49 FOUL 6.51 6.72

3 Micahi DANZY JR Florida High 6.68m 21' 11"   (NW) 6.65 6.68 FOUL FOUL

4 Nikyan HARVEY JR Marianna 6.40m 21' 0"   (NW) 6.40 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Ryan PEACE JR Marianna 6.37m 20' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL 6.37 6.16 FOUL

6 Chase LINVILLE SR Wakulla 6.30m 20' 8"   (NW) 6.30 6.25 5.89 FOUL

7 Andrew NELSON FR Wakulla 6.18m 20' 31 /2   (NW) 5.20 5.67 5.76 6.18

8 Daren MARSHALL FR Gadsden Cou 6.03m 19' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL 6.01 6.03 FOUL

Devontae ROBERTS SO Wakulla DNS

Kenny JENKINS SR Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Trayce ABERCROMBIE SO Taylor County 5.50m 18' 01 /2   (NW) 5.44 5.20 5.30 5.50

2 Pious REED FR Marianna 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 5.40 4.30

3 Amare FLANDERS SR Taylor County 4.91m 16' 11 /2   (NW) 4.71 4.91 4.70 FOUL

4 Zytavious MOBLEY SR Madison Cou 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.78 4.78

Tyrell NORTHCUT SO Godby NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Nicholas ROSE SO Florida High NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Rodarion JONES FR Gadsden Cou DNS

Angel LOPEZ JR Gadsden Cou DNS

Knyon SIMMONS FR Taylor County DNS

#25 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Me'Yauney PEOPLES JR Gadsden Cou 11.37m 37' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL 11.25 11.37 FOUL 10

2 Chyanne JACKSON SR Marianna 9.72m 31' 103 /4   (NW) 9.72 7.87 9.63 9.48 8

3 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 9.53m 31' 31 /4   (NW) 8.98 FOUL 9.11 9.53 6

4 Skylar BROWN JR Taylor County 9.42m 30' 11"   (NW) 9.42 9.38 9.16 9.34 5

5 Kania MANNING SR Wakulla 9.20m 30' 21 /4   (NW) 8.46 8.96 8.95 9.20 4
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#25 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 Serenity ROSIER JR Florida High 9.04m 29' 8"   (NW) 8.86 8.88 9.04 8.86 3

7 Jo'keria MCMULLEN FR Suwannee 8.85m 29' 01 /2   (NW) 8.85 8.67 8.85 8.18 2

8 Kyendra THOMAS SO Wakulla 8.84m 29' 0"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 8.84 8.58 1

9 Lydia GUNTER FR Suwannee 8.67m 28' 51 /2   (NW) FOUL 8.32 FOUL 8.67

#26 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TaShaun SIMS JR Chipley 13.17m 43' 21 /2   (NW) 12.80 13.17 13.05 12.45 10

2 Taydren DERICO SR Suwannee 13.07m 42' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL 13.07 12.83 FOUL 8

3 Nikyan HARVEY JR Marianna 13.05m 42' 93 /4   (NW) 11.79 12.75 13.05 12.53 6

4 Chase LINVILLE SR Wakulla 12.97m 42' 63 /4   (NW) 12.97 12.70 12.15 12.49 5

5 Ryan PEACE JR Marianna 12.65m 41' 6"   (NW) 12.60 12.43 12.65 FOUL 4

6 Eric GAMMONS JR Marianna 11.94m 39' 21 /4   (NW) 11.94 FOUL 11.41 FOUL 3

7 Trayce ABERCROMBIE SO Taylor County 11.93m 39' 13 /4   (NW) 10.73 11.16 11.48 11.93 2

8 Amare FLANDERS SR Taylor County 11.37m 37' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11.05 11.37 1

9 Nicholas ROSE SO Florida High 10.35m 33' 111 /2   (NW) 10.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Jakobe FAULK SO Taylor County 9.36m 30' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 9.36 8.54 8.92

Jeremiah JONES-THOMAS SO Wakulla DNS

Amarion ROJAS JR Suwannee DNS

Devontae ROBERTS SO Wakulla DNS

#27 Girls High Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 Pts
1 Ay'keelah GREEN SO Florida High 1.47m 4' 93 /4 P P P P O O O XXX 10

2 Kennedy JENNINGS FR Suwannee 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O O O XXO XXO XXX 8

3 Taylor HACKETT JR Florida High 1.32m 4' 4" P O P O XXX 6

4 Micah EVORA JR Florida High 1.27m 4' 2" O O XXO XXX 5

#28 Boys High Jump (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 Pts
1 Ryan PEACE JR Marianna 1.83m 6' 0" P P O O O XO O O 10

2 Nicholas ROSE SO Florida High 1.78m 5' 10" P P P P P O O XXX 8

3 Nikyan HARVEY JR Marianna 1.68m 5' 6" P P O O XO X 6

4 Henrey ROULHAC JR Marianna 1.68m 5' 6" O O XO O XO XXX 5

5 Andrew NELSON FR Wakulla 1.68m 5' 6" P P XO XXO XXO XXX 4

6 Kingston WILLIAMS SO Taylor County 1.58m 5' 21 /4 O XO O XXX 3

7 Marshaun JACKSON SO Wakulla 1.53m 5' 01 /4 P XO XXX 2

8 Markel DAVIS FR Gadsden Cou 1.48m 4' 101 /4 XO XXX 0.5

8 Amare FLANDERS SR Taylor County 1.48m 4' 101 /4 XO XXX 0.5

Teagan HACKETT FR Florida High NH P XXX

Kemarion GADSON JR Gadsden Cou DNS

Trevion CLARK JR Florida High DNS

Angel LOPEZ JR Gadsden Cou DNS
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#28 Boys High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 Pts
Daijuan PERKINS JR Suwannee DNS

#29 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.65 1.80 1.95 2.10 2.25 2.55 2.85 3.05 3.10 Pts
1 Hannah JOYNER FR Florida High 3.05m 10' 0" P P P P P O XO O O XXX 10

2 Madison MCMILLAN JR Suwannee 1.95m 6' 43 /4 XO O XXO O XXX 8

3 Alicia AULTMAN FR Suwannee 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O O O XXX 6

4 Lydia GUNTER FR Suwannee 1.65m 5' 5" O O XXX 5

5 Alana AVILUS FR Florida High 1.65m 5' 5" XO XO XXX 4

6 Micah EVORA JR Florida High 1.50m 4' 11" O 3

#30 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.65 1.80 1.95 2.10 2.25 2.40 2.70 3.00 Pts
1 Paul GUNTER JR Suwannee 2.70m 8' 101 /4 O O O O XO XO XO X 10

2 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 2.25m 7' 41 /2 P P O O XO XXX 8

3 Teagan HACKETT FR Florida High 1.65m 5' 5" O XXX 5.5

3 Jeremy JOHNSTON JR Florida High 1.65m 5' 5" O XXX 5.5

William CERRITOS SO Suwannee NH XXX

Kellen MENCHION SO Florida High DNS

#31 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Kay'lyona CUFFY JR Suwannee 10.24m 33' 71 /4 FOUL 10.24 9.66 9.75 1(1) 10

2 Doshia WHITE JR Suwannee 9.72m 31' 103 /4 9.49 9.72 9.15 9.32 1(2) 8

3 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 9.42m 30' 11" 9.42 9.29 9.18 FOUL 1(3) 6

4 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 9.28m 30' 51 /2 9.28 8.02 8.11 8.18 2(1) 5

5 Vonloris DAVIS JR Marianna 9.21m 30' 23 /4 9.16 8.75 9.21 7.37 1(4) 4

6 Zi'onay GREEN SO Suwannee 9.05m 29' 81 /4 9.04 FOUL FOUL 9.05 1(5) 3

7 Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou 8.53m 28' 0" 7.90 8.53 8.16 7.78 1(6) 2

8 Victoria DAWKINS FR Madison Cou 8.53m 28' 0" 7.67 7.62 8.53 7.72 1(8) 1

9 Kelis GARRETT JR Marianna 8.33m 27' 4" 7.79 7.85 8.33 8.30 1(8)

10 Mariah PETERSON JR Marianna 8.14m 26' 81 /2 7.86 8.14 7.92 7.44 1(9)

11 Amani TOLLIVER SO Wakulla 7.87m 25' 10" 7.42 7.61 7.87 7.10 2(2)

12 Shamyhia GAVIN SR Wakulla 7.72m 25' 4" 7.72 7.11 6.46 7.05 2(3)

13 Variah DUNNELL SO Taylor County 7.61m 24' 113 /4 7.61 7.57 6.74 6.14 2(4)

14 Sabriyah BARFIELD SO Madison Cou 7.40m 24' 31 /2 7.40 6.68 7.33 7.17 1(10)

15 Matteline HOWARD SO Taylor County 7.17m 23' 61 /4 6.64 6.00 7.17 5.96 2(5)

16 Sydney CURTIS SR Madison Cou 6.18m 20' 31 /2 5.61 5.86 6.18 5.92 2(6)

17 Na'Tiyah DAVIS JR Gadsden Cou 6.14m 20' 13 /4 5.87 5.91 6.14 5.83 2(7)

18 Ty'Lerica DONALD JR Gadsden Cou 5.87m 19' 31 /4 5.77 5.79 5.87 5.40 2(8)

19 Promise BRITT SO Taylor County 5.36m 17' 7" 5.19 5.22 5.25 5.36 2(9)

Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby DNS 1

Silver SCHMITZ SR Chipley DNS 2
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#31 Girls Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kay'lyona CUFFY JR Suwannee 10.24m 33' 71 /4 FOUL 10.24 9.66 9.75

2 Doshia WHITE JR Suwannee 9.72m 31' 103 /4 9.49 9.72 9.15 9.32

3 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 9.42m 30' 11" 9.42 9.29 9.18 FOUL

4 Vonloris DAVIS JR Marianna 9.21m 30' 23 /4 9.16 8.75 9.21 7.37

5 Zi'onay GREEN SO Suwannee 9.05m 29' 81 /4 9.04 FOUL FOUL 9.05

6 Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou 8.53m 28' 0" 7.90 8.53 8.16 7.78

8 Victoria DAWKINS FR Madison Cou 8.53m 28' 0" 7.67 7.62 8.53 7.72

8 Kelis GARRETT JR Marianna 8.33m 27' 4" 7.79 7.85 8.33 8.30

9 Mariah PETERSON JR Marianna 8.14m 26' 81 /2 7.86 8.14 7.92 7.44

10 Sabriyah BARFIELD SO Madison Cou 7.40m 24' 31 /2 7.40 6.68 7.33 7.17

Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 9.28m 30' 51 /2 9.28 8.02 8.11 8.18

2 Amani TOLLIVER SO Wakulla 7.87m 25' 10" 7.42 7.61 7.87 7.10

3 Shamyhia GAVIN SR Wakulla 7.72m 25' 4" 7.72 7.11 6.46 7.05

4 Variah DUNNELL SO Taylor County 7.61m 24' 113 /4 7.61 7.57 6.74 6.14

5 Matteline HOWARD SO Taylor County 7.17m 23' 61 /4 6.64 6.00 7.17 5.96

6 Sydney CURTIS SR Madison Cou 6.18m 20' 31 /2 5.61 5.86 6.18 5.92

7 Na'Tiyah DAVIS JR Gadsden Cou 6.14m 20' 13 /4 5.87 5.91 6.14 5.83

8 Ty'Lerica DONALD JR Gadsden Cou 5.87m 19' 31 /4 5.77 5.79 5.87 5.40

9 Promise BRITT SO Taylor County 5.36m 17' 7" 5.19 5.22 5.25 5.36

Silver SCHMITZ SR Chipley DNS

Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby DNS

#32 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Elijah WILLIAMS SR Florida High 15.71m 51' 61 /2 FOUL 15.53 15.71 15.43 1(1) 10

2 Isaiah FARMER FR Florida High 14.34m 47' 03 /4 13.82 14.34 FOUL 14.20 1(2) 8

3 Jeremy JOHNSTON JR Florida High 14.31m 46' 111 /2 12.34 FOUL 14.31 13.86 1(3) 6

4 Will WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 14.00m 45' 111 /4 13.67 14.00 FOUL FOUL 1(4) 5

5 Mark FAIRCLOTH JR Florida High 13.45m 44' 11 /2 13.40 FOUL 13.45 13.35 1(5) 4

6 Josiah GRANT SR Marianna 12.17m 39' 111 /4 12.17 11.80 FOUL 12.03 1(6) 3

7 Dalton AVERA JR Wakulla 11.79m 38' 81 /4 11.73 11.60 11.17 11.79 1(7) 2

8 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 11.73m 38' 6" 9.85 11.44 11.73 FOUL 1(8) 1

9 Kane TUCKER JR Wakulla 11.66m 38' 31 /4 11.08 10.84 11.66 11.45 2(1)

10 Sam WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 11.48m 37' 8" 11.48 11.35 FOUL FOUL 2(2)

11 Immuri FAULK FR Taylor County 10.93m 35' 101 /2 10.67 10.44 10.60 10.93 2(3)

12 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 10.89m 35' 83 /4 FOUL 10.89 FOUL FOUL 1(9)

13 Donelle GAY JR Wakulla 10.65m 34' 111 /4 10.17 10.42 10.65 FOUL 2(4)

14 Cullen KEYS SR Marianna 10.23m 33' 63 /4 9.72 10.23 9.84 10.18 2(5)

15 Joshua GRIFFIN SO Taylor County 10.20m 33' 53 /4 9.82 10.20 9.94 9.32 2(6)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
16 William HAYNES SR Madison Cou 9.98m 32' 9" 9.38 9.40 9.98 9.34 2(7)

17 James STEPHENS SO Chipley 9.53m 31' 31 /4 9.39 9.28 9.53 9.42 2(8)

18 Austin GAINEY JR Chipley 9.37m 30' 9" 8.82 9.37 8.87 8.27 2(9)

19 Octavious CUTHBERTSON SR Madison Cou 9.34m 30' 73 /4 8.78 8.75 9.24 9.34 2(10)

Kamari JACKSON JR Taylor County DNS 1

Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby DNS 1

Emmery SCURRY SR Madison Cou DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Elijah WILLIAMS SR Florida High 15.71m 51' 61 /2 FOUL 15.53 15.71 15.43

2 Isaiah FARMER FR Florida High 14.34m 47' 03 /4 13.82 14.34 FOUL 14.20

3 Jeremy JOHNSTON JR Florida High 14.31m 46' 111 /2 12.34 FOUL 14.31 13.86

4 Will WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 14.00m 45' 111 /4 13.67 14.00 FOUL FOUL

5 Mark FAIRCLOTH JR Florida High 13.45m 44' 11 /2 13.40 FOUL 13.45 13.35

6 Josiah GRANT SR Marianna 12.17m 39' 111 /4 12.17 11.80 FOUL 12.03

7 Dalton AVERA JR Wakulla 11.79m 38' 81 /4 11.73 11.60 11.17 11.79

8 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 11.73m 38' 6" 9.85 11.44 11.73 FOUL

9 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 10.89m 35' 83 /4 FOUL 10.89 FOUL FOUL

Kamari JACKSON JR Taylor County DNS

Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kane TUCKER JR Wakulla 11.66m 38' 31 /4 11.08 10.84 11.66 11.45

2 Sam WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 11.48m 37' 8" 11.48 11.35 FOUL FOUL

3 Immuri FAULK FR Taylor County 10.93m 35' 101 /2 10.67 10.44 10.60 10.93

4 Donelle GAY JR Wakulla 10.65m 34' 111 /4 10.17 10.42 10.65 FOUL

5 Cullen KEYS SR Marianna 10.23m 33' 63 /4 9.72 10.23 9.84 10.18

6 Joshua GRIFFIN SO Taylor County 10.20m 33' 53 /4 9.82 10.20 9.94 9.32

7 William HAYNES SR Madison Cou 9.98m 32' 9" 9.38 9.40 9.98 9.34

8 James STEPHENS SO Chipley 9.53m 31' 31 /4 9.39 9.28 9.53 9.42

9 Austin GAINEY JR Chipley 9.37m 30' 9" 8.82 9.37 8.87 8.27

10 Octavious CUTHBERTSON SR Madison Cou 9.34m 30' 73 /4 8.78 8.75 9.24 9.34

Emmery SCURRY SR Madison Cou DNS

#33 Girls Discus (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Vonloris DAVIS JR Marianna 30.09m 98' 9" 24.51 30.09 28.57 27.10 1(1) 10

2 Kay'lyona CUFFY JR Suwannee 26.28m 86' 3" 22.58 26.28 26.11 FOUL 1(2) 8

3 Kelis GARRETT JR Marianna 25.95m 85' 2" 25.95 25.18 22.93 FOUL 1(3) 6

4 Doshia WHITE JR Suwannee 24.96m 81' 11" 21.76 24.59 22.44 24.96 1(4) 5

5 Zi'onay GREEN SO Suwannee 23.74m 77' 11" 18.48 23.74 23.23 22.15 1(5) 4

6 Variah DUNNELL SO Taylor County 22.89m 75' 1" FOUL 20.99 22.89 18.19 1(6) 3

7 Trista HEFFREN SR Wakulla 22.53m 73' 11" 19.10 22.53 21.31 20.65 1(7) 2

8 Mariah PETERSON JR Marianna 22.31m 73' 2" 20.79 22.31 22.02 22.03 1(8) 1

9 Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou 21.29m 69' 10" 18.29 21.29 19.37 18.93 1(9)
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#33 Girls Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
10 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 20.95m 68' 9" 20.95 18.50 20.48 19.20 1(10)

11 Sabriyah BARFIELD SO Madison Cou 20.70m 67' 11" 19.51 17.97 17.57 20.70 2(1)

12 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 20.16m 66' 2" 20.16 19.48 18.90 19.52 1(11)

13 Victoria DAWKINS FR Madison Cou 19.56m 64' 2" 16.14 19.10 18.31 19.56 2(2)

14 Sydney CURTIS SR Madison Cou 18.55m 60' 10" 17.86 16.38 18.55 FOUL 2(3)

15 Silver SCHMITZ SR Chipley 17.52m 57' 6" 13.17 17.52 16.48 16.69 2(4)

16 Sakiya WILLIAMS FR Gadsden Cou 16.49m 54' 1" 14.81 13.98 16.49 14.41 2(5)

17 Matteline HOWARD SO Taylor County 16.33m 53' 7" 13.71 15.08 16.33 16.07 2(6)

18 Takara BURNIS SO Gadsden Cou 16.27m 53' 4" 6.73 16.27 14.33 15.70 2(7)

19 Amani TOLLIVER SO Wakulla 16.15m 53' 0" 16.15 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(8)

20 Promise BRITT SO Taylor County 14.35m 47' 1" 14.35 12.11 10.10 12.47 2(9)

Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby DNS 1

Shamyhia GAVIN SR Wakulla DNS 2

Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby DNS 2

Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Vonloris DAVIS JR Marianna 30.09m 98' 9" 24.51 30.09 28.57 27.10

2 Kay'lyona CUFFY JR Suwannee 26.28m 86' 3" 22.58 26.28 26.11 FOUL

3 Kelis GARRETT JR Marianna 25.95m 85' 2" 25.95 25.18 22.93 FOUL

4 Doshia WHITE JR Suwannee 24.96m 81' 11" 21.76 24.59 22.44 24.96

5 Zi'onay GREEN SO Suwannee 23.74m 77' 11" 18.48 23.74 23.23 22.15

6 Variah DUNNELL SO Taylor County 22.89m 75' 1" FOUL 20.99 22.89 18.19

7 Trista HEFFREN SR Wakulla 22.53m 73' 11" 19.10 22.53 21.31 20.65

8 Mariah PETERSON JR Marianna 22.31m 73' 2" 20.79 22.31 22.02 22.03

9 Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou 21.29m 69' 10" 18.29 21.29 19.37 18.93

10 Zaniya BROWN FR Florida High 20.95m 68' 9" 20.95 18.50 20.48 19.20

11 Peyton DEMPS FR Florida High 20.16m 66' 2" 20.16 19.48 18.90 19.52

Ebony PETIT-BOIS SO Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Sabriyah BARFIELD SO Madison Cou 20.70m 67' 11" 19.51 17.97 17.57 20.70

2 Victoria DAWKINS FR Madison Cou 19.56m 64' 2" 16.14 19.10 18.31 19.56

3 Sydney CURTIS SR Madison Cou 18.55m 60' 10" 17.86 16.38 18.55 FOUL

4 Silver SCHMITZ SR Chipley 17.52m 57' 6" 13.17 17.52 16.48 16.69

5 Sakiya WILLIAMS FR Gadsden Cou 16.49m 54' 1" 14.81 13.98 16.49 14.41

6 Matteline HOWARD SO Taylor County 16.33m 53' 7" 13.71 15.08 16.33 16.07

7 Takara BURNIS SO Gadsden Cou 16.27m 53' 4" 6.73 16.27 14.33 15.70

8 Amani TOLLIVER SO Wakulla 16.15m 53' 0" 16.15 FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Promise BRITT SO Taylor County 14.35m 47' 1" 14.35 12.11 10.10 12.47

Shamyhia GAVIN SR Wakulla DNS

Taylor-kaye COLBERT SO Godby DNS

Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High DNS
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#34 Boys Discus (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Isaiah FARMER FR Florida High 43.23m 141' 10" 43.23 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(1) 10

2 Sam WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 42.73m 140' 2" 42.73 33.64 38.02 FOUL 1(2) 8

3 Will WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 41.69m 136' 9" 41.69 40.77 40.38 FOUL 1(3) 6

4 Wyatt CROSBY JR Florida High 37.29m 122' 4" 32.78 32.10 33.05 37.29 1(4) 5

5 Bradley KELLY SO Wakulla 36.67m 120' 4" 26.23 FOUL FOUL 36.67 1(5) 4

6 Dalton AVERA JR Wakulla 35.09m 115' 1" 32.27 30.97 33.82 35.09 1(6) 3

7 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 35.09m 115' 1" 30.50 FOUL 35.09 32.62 1(8) 2

8 Sam WEMM SO Florida High 34.60m 113' 6" 34.51 FOUL 30.50 34.60 1(8) 1

9 Cullen KEYS SR Marianna 31.87m 104' 7" 31.26 31.87 28.23 28.77 1(9)

10 Kane TUCKER JR Wakulla 31.75m 104' 2" 31.01 31.40 31.75 29.27 2(1)

11 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 30.47m 100' 0" 30.47 FOUL 27.33 29.97 1(10)

12 Josiah GRANT SR Marianna 30.43m 99' 10" FOUL 30.43 FOUL 30.34 2(2)

13 Octavious CUTHBERTSON SR Madison Cou 28.88m 94' 9" 28.46 25.34 28.88 FOUL 2(3)

14 Austin GAINEY JR Chipley 26.69m 87' 7" 23.10 26.69 25.80 17.72 2(4)

15 Calvin WASHINGTON JR Taylor County 26.68m 87' 6" 21.12 26.15 26.49 26.68 2(5)

16 Ad'etrick GANT SO Taylor County 26.23m 86' 1" 23.48 26.23 24.63 24.39 2(6)

17 Joey DUNNELL FR Taylor County 25.00m 82' 0" FOUL 25.00 FOUL FOUL 2(7)

18 William HAYNES SR Madison Cou 23.37m 76' 8" 23.37 20.54 21.62 21.96 2(8)

19 Jacobe MCKINNIE FR Chipley 19.11m 62' 8" 16.28 17.48 18.25 19.11 2(9)

Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby DNS 1

Emmery SCURRY SR Madison Cou DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Isaiah FARMER FR Florida High 43.23m 141' 10" 43.23 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Sam WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 42.73m 140' 2" 42.73 33.64 38.02 FOUL

3 Will WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 41.69m 136' 9" 41.69 40.77 40.38 FOUL

4 Wyatt CROSBY JR Florida High 37.29m 122' 4" 32.78 32.10 33.05 37.29

5 Bradley KELLY SO Wakulla 36.67m 120' 4" 26.23 FOUL FOUL 36.67

6 Dalton AVERA JR Wakulla 35.09m 115' 1" 32.27 30.97 33.82 35.09

8 Charles PERSALL JR Godby 35.09m 115' 1" 30.50 FOUL 35.09 32.62

8 Sam WEMM SO Florida High 34.60m 113' 6" 34.51 FOUL 30.50 34.60

9 Cullen KEYS SR Marianna 31.87m 104' 7" 31.26 31.87 28.23 28.77

10 Deontae CROMARTIE SO Godby 30.47m 100' 0" 30.47 FOUL 27.33 29.97

Tony MCCLAIN SR Godby DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kane TUCKER JR Wakulla 31.75m 104' 2" 31.01 31.40 31.75 29.27

2 Josiah GRANT SR Marianna 30.43m 99' 10" FOUL 30.43 FOUL 30.34

3 Octavious CUTHBERTSON SR Madison Cou 28.88m 94' 9" 28.46 25.34 28.88 FOUL

4 Austin GAINEY JR Chipley 26.69m 87' 7" 23.10 26.69 25.80 17.72

5 Calvin WASHINGTON JR Taylor County 26.68m 87' 6" 21.12 26.15 26.49 26.68

6 Ad'etrick GANT SO Taylor County 26.23m 86' 1" 23.48 26.23 24.63 24.39

7 Joey DUNNELL FR Taylor County 25.00m 82' 0" FOUL 25.00 FOUL FOUL

8 William HAYNES SR Madison Cou 23.37m 76' 8" 23.37 20.54 21.62 21.96

9 Jacobe MCKINNIE FR Chipley 19.11m 62' 8" 16.28 17.48 18.25 19.11
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#34 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 Jacobe MCKINNIE FR Chipley 19.11m 62' 8"

#35 Girls Javelin (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Trista HEFFREN SR Wakulla 27.90m 91' 6" 27.90 24.90 25.90 FOUL 10

2 Onyinye OKOLI JR Florida High 24.45m 80' 2" 24.45 FOUL 19.67 19.40 8

3 Doshia WHITE JR Suwannee 21.78m 71' 5" 21.78 21.68 20.32 20.32 6

4 Za'hira GREEN SR Suwannee 19.67m 64' 6" 17.16 FOUL 19.67 FOUL 5

5 Variah DUNNELL SO Taylor County 19.52m 64' 0" 17.26 18.80 19.52 18.36 4

6 Emaysa BLUE SO Suwannee 19.10m 62' 8" 15.40 18.00 17.17 19.10 3

7 Desjeanta MONROE SO Gadsden Cou 17.04m 55' 11" 15.78 15.68 17.04 14.71 2

8 Mariyah ALBERT SO Gadsden Cou 13.80m 45' 3" FOUL FOUL 13.80 FOUL 1

9 ZyKeria SCOTT JR Gadsden Cou 10.77m 35' 4" FOUL 10.77 FOUL 10.69

Kourtney JACKSON JR Taylor County DNS

#36 Boys Javelin (Varsity)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Will WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 50.04m 164' 2" 48.55 49.05 FOUL 50.04 10

2 Jeremy JOHNSTON JR Florida High 48.10m 157' 10" 46.44 44.74 45.35 48.10 8

3 Chase LINVILLE SR Wakulla 43.10m 141' 5" 38.36 FOUL 43.10 43.03 6

4 Bryson MERKEL SO Florida High 39.60m 129' 11" 39.60 37.02 39.09 34.70 5

5 Sam WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 37.71m 123' 9" 37.71 FOUL FOUL 35.06 4

6 Sam WEMM SO Florida High 34.05m 111' 8" 34.05 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

7 Brody BEAN FR Suwannee 31.45m 103' 2" 31.45 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

8 Dalton AVERA JR Wakulla 29.60m 97' 1" 29.03 FOUL 29.33 29.60 1

9 Calvin WASHINGTON JR Taylor County 19.31m 63' 4" FOUL 19.31 18.79 FOUL

10 Ad'etrick GANT SO Taylor County 16.38m 53' 9" 15.80 FOUL 16.38 FOUL

11 Damion CHANDLER SR Gadsden Cou 14.61m 47' 11" FOUL 14.61 FOUL FOUL

Jakobe FAULK SO Taylor County NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Florida High FSU 195

2 Suwannee SUWA 144

3 Marianna MARI 95

4 Wakulla WAKU 87

5 Godby GODB 59

6 Gadsden County GCHS 31.5

7 Taylor County TAYC 29.5

8 Chipley CHIP 25

9 Madison County MADC 23

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Florida High FSU 229

2 Suwannee SUWA 135
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Wakulla WAKU 75

4 Marianna MARI 54

5 Gadsden County GCHS 47

6 Godby GODB 36

7 Taylor County TAYC 31

8 Madison County MADC 28

9 Chipley CHIP 13
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